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List of Registered Public Speakers 
 

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency 
Clean Air Scientific Advisory Committee (CASAC) 

Public Meeting on PM and Ozone 
December 3-6, 2019 

 
 

Public Comment Period - December 3, 2019, 9:15 am 
on the Draft CASAC PM PA Report 

 

# Speaker’s Name Organizational Affiliation(s) 
1 Gretchen Goldman Union of Concerned Scientists 
2 Julie Goodman* Gradient 
3 Lianne Sheppard University of Washington 
4 Sumita Khatri* American Lung Association 
5 James Enstrom* UCLA (retired) and Scientific Integrity Institute 
6 John Bachmann Environmental Protection Network 
7 Thom Golab* American Council on Science and Health 
8 Gary Ewart* American Thoracic Society 
9 Steve Milloy* Junkscience.com 
10 Dan Greenbaum* Health Effects Institute 
11 John Dale Dunn* Heartland Institute of Chicago 
12 Daren Bakst* The Heritage Foundation 
13 Rob McConnell* University of Southern California 
14 Chris Frey* North Carolina State University 

 
 

Public Comment Period - December 4, 2019, 8:30 am 
on the Ozone ISA 

 

# Speaker’s Name Organizational Affiliation(s) 
1 Gretchen Goldman Union of Concerned Scientists 
2 Julie Goodman Gradient 
3 Chris Frey North Carolina State University 
4 David G. Hill* American Lung Association 
5 Gary Ewart* American Thoracic Society 
6 Jennifer Richmond-Bryant North Carolina State University 
7 Randy Mandel* Ramboll 
8 Rashid Shaikh* Health Effects Institute 
9 John Dale Dunn* Heartland Institute of Chicago 

10 Bob Paine* AECOM 
11 Stewart Holm* American Forest & Paper Association 
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Public Comment Period - December 5, 2019, 1:00 pm 
on the Ozone PA 

 

# Speaker’s Name Organizational Affiliation(s) 
1 Gretchen Goldman Union of Concerned Scientists 
2 Julie Goodman* Gradient 
3 Chris Frey North Carolina State University 
4 Albert Rizzo* American Lung Association 
5 James Enstrom* UCLA (retired) and Scientific Integrity Institute 
6 Anne Smith* NERA Economic Consulting 
7 Gary Ewart* American Thoracic Society 
8 Chad Whiteman* U.S. Chamber of Commerce 
9 John Bachmann None 
10 Courtney Taylor* Ramboll 
11 John Dale Dunn* Heartland Institute of Chicago 
12 David Heinold* AECOM 
13 Daren Bakst* The Heritage Foundation 
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